Position

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

Butte-Political Science

Butte-Political Science

Butte-Political Science

Butte-Political Science

Butte-Political Science

Butte-Political Science

Butte-Political Science

Butte-Political Science

Butte-Political Science

Butte-Political Science

Butte-Political Science

Total Wages

$94,629

$23,413

$21,881

$21,657

$17,905

$10,401

$9,710

$8,734

$5,967

$5,465

$5,020

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,663

$937

$1,805

$866

$0

$0

$0

$349

$239

$219

$201



