Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
F-Faculty		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Political Science	\$94,629	\$22,663
F-Faculty		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Political Science	\$23,413	\$937
F-Faculty		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Political Science	\$21,881	\$1,805
F-Faculty		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Political Science	\$21,657	\$866
F-Faculty		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Political Science	\$17,905	\$0
F-Faculty		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Political Science	\$10,401	\$0
F-Faculty		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Political Science	\$9,710	\$0
F-Faculty		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Political Science	\$8,734	\$349
F-Faculty		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Political Science	\$5,967	\$239
F-Faculty		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Political Science	\$5,465	\$219
F-Faculty		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Political Science	\$5,020	\$201